



Form. Inicial
Substituicao

Adv = Adversario

Pts = Pontos
A = Tot. Acoes

nn  = Capitao
L = Libero

Fundamentos
nao pontuam

Defesa

Levant

Recepcao
Sucesso - Erro

No. Acoes

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

18 54 Total equipe
7 16 16 BARONI Rafael
3 6 3 ROSA Clinty

14 87 Total equipe
13 74 7 LUZ Daniel
42 78 Total equipe
13 21 16 BARONI Rafael
10 20 18 HAGE Guilherme

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

27 57 Total equipe
7 13 6 DIAS Fabricio
6 15 10 BRENDLE Tiago
9 81 Total equipe
9 66 17 GARCIA Ricardo

40 63 Total equipe
13 19 10 BRENDLE Tiago
22 36 13 DVORANEN Robinson

Maior pont. 12 39 3 ROSA Clinty24 56 6 DIAS Fabricio

Fundamentos
pontuam

Ataque

Bloqueio

Saque

Erro Adv.
Total

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

43 91 Total equipe
9 19 3 ROSA Clinty
7 18 1 RODRIGUES Leonardo

10 38 Total equipe
3 9 3 ROSA Clinty
3 11 4 SANTOS Rodrigo
2 82 Total equipe
1 8 18 HAGE Guilherme
1 12 4 SANTOS Rodrigo

26 Total equipe
81 211 Total equipe

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

54 88 Total equipe
20 35 6 DIAS Fabricio
10 15 5 ALMEIDA Silmar
12 39 Total equipe

3 9 6 DIAS Fabricio
3 8 15 SANTOS Michael
3 97 Total equipe
1 24 17 GARCIA Ricardo
1 18 13 DVORANEN Robinson

29 Total equipe
98 224 Total equipe

PERFORMANCE EQUIPES E ATLETAS

UJF • UFJF 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RODRIGUES Leonardo
2 GELINSKI Danilo
3 ROSA Clinty
4 SANTOS Rodrigo
6 FREITAS Rodrigo
7 LUZ Daniel
8 WEBER Gustavo

12 AZENHA Pedro
13 DIAS Juliano
16 BARONI RafaelL
17 ALMEIDA Diego
18 HAGE Guilherme

   
   
   
   
  
   
   
  


L L L L

 

8
1

12
10

2
1
6
7

8

Tec.:
Assist.:

BARA, Mauricio

VFO • VOLEI FUTURO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 FANTIN Rafael
5 ALMEIDA Silmar
6 DIAS Fabricio
8 BATISTA Evandro
9 PINHEIRO Leonardo

10 BRENDLE TiagoL
11 SIQUEIRA Vinicius
13 DVORANEN Robinson
15 SANTOS Michael
16 COSTA Athos
17 GARCIA Ricardo
19 PEDREIRA MarioL

   
   
 
  
L L L L
   
   
   

   

11
24

1

9
12

9

3

Tec.:
Assist.:

SILVA, Cezar
PERON, Jose

Arbitros: SILVA,  Marcos (SP) & SIENA, Claudio (SP)

VFO
UJF 1

3 25
19

25
21

23
25

25
16

98
81

Equipes Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Temp 0:23 0:28 0:29 0:24 1:44

Jogo: Publico:Data:
Local:
Gin.:

69 2.10028/1/2012
Araçatuba
PLACIDO ROCHA

Horário:Início: 18:00  Final: 19:53  Total: 1:53
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 VOLEIBOL • Resultado jogo
SUPERLIGA MASCULINA 2011/2012
CLASSIFICATÓRIA RETURNO


